# STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

Acud. 8/15/13 4 Tejuda 2:45 DM

1, Lorenzo Cobiella.

candidate for the office of

Councilnember seat 4#

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

# APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

April 18/15/13 U. Tepeda 12:45 p.M.

officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY									
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES):										
	reasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party									
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip									
Lorenzo Cobiella	BBUNWIGT TERRACE									
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address	H I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I									
(305) Cobie o la Gahoo.c	on Mani LAKES FL 3506									
Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if									
applicable:										
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fill	in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a									
Write-In No Party Affiliation	Party candidate.									
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer									
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer										
ANGEL A. GUTIERNEZ										
11. Mailing Address	12. Telephone									
8025 NW 162 S	(305)778-1889									
13. City 14. County 15. State	te 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address									
Miami, LAKES DADE FL	33016 AGUTIER 859 PAOL COM									
18. I have designated the following bank as my	Primary Depository Secondary Depository									
19. Name of Bank	20. Address									
Wells Firgo	15(015 NW 67 AVE.									
21. City  Likes  22. County  21. City  22. County	23. State 24. Zip Code 33014									
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY	FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.									
05 D :	26. Signature of Candidate									
8/11/2019	- 13									
	X									
	(fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)									
(Please Print or Type Name)	, do hereby accept the appointment									
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer									
\$\(\dagger\) \(\dagger\) \(\dagger\) \(\dagger\) \(\dagger\) \(\dagger\)										
Date	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer									



## Office of the Town Clerk

6601 Main Street, Suite 206 • Miami Lakes, Florida, 33014 Office: (305) 364-6100 • Fax: (305) 558-8511 Website: www.miamilakes-fl.gov

#### **WRITTEN NOTICE OF CANDIDACY**

I, Lorenzo Cobiella
the undersigned, an elector of the Town of Miami Lakes, who has resided continuously in
the Town for at least two (2) years preceding the date of filing of this notice of
candidacy; whose residence is
EB21 N.L. 167 TERRACE; TATIL AKES, FC 133016 in the Town of Miami Lakes, hereby announce my candidacy for the office of Town Councilmember Seat 4 (or) Mayor to be voted for at the election to be held on the first day of October, 2013, and I hereby agree to serve if
elected.
Signature of Candidate 4
08-28-13P01:46 RCVD
Received by: Town Clerk

## CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

08-28-13P01:24 RCVD U-Tejelda-Castello

**OFFICE USE ONLY** 

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)
I, Lorenzo Cobrella (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Plant (AKES Council man , Seat 4 ,
(district #)  (circuit #)  (group or seat #)  (district #)  (district #)  (district #)  County, Florida;
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.
X (760 7351 - 7101 Ovenza Ovenza dock). Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address
8821 N. V. 167 Terrace Menn: Lakes FL 33016 Address City State ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109961982
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Miami-bade
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this $27^{th}$ day of AVGUST, 20 13.
Personally Known:  DANIA L. SANCHO Commission # EE 83087 My Commission Explices 04-11-2015  Signature of Notary-Public  Dania L. Sancho Signature of Notary-Public
Produced Identification:    Bonded Through Allantic Bonding Company

Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:  LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME:  MAILING ADDRESS:  CITY:  ZIP:  COUNTY:  NAME OF AGENCY:  NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:  TOWN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	FORM 1	FATEMENT OF	2012
MAILING ADDRESS:  BELL NAME OF AGENCY:  NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:  TOWN CANDIDATE OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE  **** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD:  THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:	ddress, agency name, and position below:	NCIAL INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:    MAME OF AGENCY:   SHOULD MIAMIL-DADE	Cobiella,	0	
NAME OF AGENCY:  NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:  Town Connections on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.  You are not limited to the space on the lines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.  CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE  **** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD:  THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:		SPE	
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:  TOWN CONSTRUCTOR OF THE SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  You are not limited to the space on the lines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.  CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE  **** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD:  THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:	этү:	COUNTY:	28-13P01:27 RCVD
You are not limited to the space on the lines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.  CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE  **** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD:  THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:		MIAMI-DADE U.Te	uda-
You are not limited to the space on the lines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.  CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE  **** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD:  THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:		- AL	Chatilli
**** BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED ****  DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:	ou are not limited to the space on the lines		
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:	A .		
DECEMBER 31, 2012 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS:	SCLOSURE PERIOD: HIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR F EAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEAS	RESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHE	R BASED ON A CALENDAR
		SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CA	ALENDAR YEAR:
REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMPARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALLY BASED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (see instructions for further details). CHECK THE ONE YOU ARE USING:	IE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS TEQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS,	USING REPORTING THRESHOLDS THAT ARE ABSOPARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALLY BA	OLUTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH ASED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES
☐ COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS OR ☐ DOLLAR VALUE THRESHOLDS	COMPARATIVE (PER	ESHOLDS OR DOLLAR VALUE	THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major sources of income to the reporting person - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")			
NAME OF SOURCE SOURCE'S DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S OF INCOME ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY			
THE ELIABLANTERM, FLC 15500 NEWBARNED \$ 104 LAN PRACTICE	EELIASLAH FIRM, FR	NEWBARN RD \$ 104 LA	el PRACTICE
TOLIER WHITE BURNETT PA 1895 BRICHAL AVE, 14th FLOR CAW PEACTICE	OLILER LIAME BURNE	· BRICHELL AVE, 14th FLOOR CAL	N PEACTICE
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, and other sources of income to businesses owned by the reporting person - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")	[Major customers, clients, and		e instructions]
NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE			
N/A	NA		
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, buildings owned by the reporting person - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")  FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this		"none" or "n/a")	
GSSO LAKE PARICHA DRIVE, E-27, MIAMILAILES, FL 8506 form are located at the bottom of page 2.	30 LAKE PARICIA	27 MIAMIL AVES A 3506 form	are located at the bottom
INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.	IL IU. M STREET	file th	his form and how to fill it

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSON (If you have nothing t			cates of deposit, etc See instructions]			
TYPE OF INTANGIE	BLE		BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH TH	E PROPERTY RELATES		
DADTE LIADUITIES Major de	hta Can instructions					
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major de (If you have nothing to NAME OF CREDIT	report, you must w	The state of the s	1/a") 15101 H.V 67Th AV ADDRESS OF CRI	E., MIDAMI LAKES FL19904 EDITOR NAMILAKES FL 930 H		
YELLS FARCO BAN	K	156151	V.W. 67th Ave M	LAMILANES FL 330H		
AES STUDEN	4		OX 2461 HARRISBU			
/ACS STUDENT LOANS 10 N. HIGH STREET, SUITE 400, WESTCHESSE						
			ons in certain types of businesses - See i	nstructions]		
(If you have nothing to		e "none" or "n/a ENTITY # 1	") BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY						
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY						
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY		(4)				
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%						
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS  NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH F AR	E CONTINUE	D ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PL	EASE CHECK HERE		
SIGNATURE (require	red):		DATE SIGNED 8/RE/ROI			
	V					

#### **FILING INSTRUCTIONS:**

#### WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, **including signing and dating it**, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filling.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

#### NOTE:

#### MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

#### WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

**Local officers/employees** file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

**State officers or specified state employees** file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709.

**Candidates** file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

#### WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

**Candidates** for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

**Thereafter**, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does not relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2012.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST.  CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Lorenzo Cobiella  Name (2) 8321 NW 167 Terr  Address (number and street)  Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY  09-06-13 P02:59 IN  1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED  (4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): Council Seat # ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS
	9 / 6 / 13 Report Type SG1-13  Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 4,750.10
Loans \$690.94	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$6,515.94 In-Kind \$ 660.83	Total Monetary \$ 4,750.10
	(8) Other Distributions
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 6,515.94	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$4,750.10
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)  Angel Gutierrez  Individual (only for electioneering commun.)  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)  Lorenzo Cobiella  Candidate  Chairperson (only for PC, PT & electioneering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	8 / 15 / 2013 through 9	/ 6 / 2013 (4) Page 1 of	

		<del></del>					
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Number	Street Address &	l .	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 s , 19 ,2013	Cobiella, Lorenzo 8321 NW 167 Terr. Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Candidat e	Loan			100.00
8 , 19 ,2013	Machado, Jose 8319 NW 167 Terr. Miami Lakes, Fl	1	Teacher	Che			100.00
2	33016						
8 <b>a</b> / 1 <b>a</b> /201	Gutierrez, Angel 8025 NW 162 Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	CPA	Che			250.00
08 / 2 <b>1</b> /2013	Gutierrez, Michelle 8025 NW 162 Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Accounta nt	Che			250.00
8 , 23 ,2013 5	Espejo, Mayli. 15950 NW 83 Ave Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Dentist	Che			100.00
8 , 21 ,2013	Cobiella, Lorenzo 66 Valencia # 803. Coral Gables, Fl 33134	1	Architec t	Che			250.00
8 , 23 , <sup>2013</sup>	Abreu, Alicia 12166 SW 143 Lane Miami Lakes, Fl 33186	1	Dentist	Che			150.00
8 , 22 ,2013	Bello, Tomas 7231 Bamboo Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Dentist	Che			100.00
DS DE 42 /Day 00/0		—⊥					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name		I	ore	nz	o Col	oiella				(2)	I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	8	1	15	1	2013	through	9	1	6	/ 2013	(4) Page	2	٥f	

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					}	
Sequence	Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
	Lorenzo, Yara 9875 SW 138 Street Miami, Fl 33176	1	Attorney	Che			100.00
9		ī					
8 / 23 /2013	Aguiar, Alberto 14871 Dunbarton Place Miami Lakes, Fl	1	CPA	Che			250.00
10	33016						
8 <b>2</b> / 2 <b>3</b> /201 <b>3</b>	Gonzalez, Angel 7260 South Prestwick Miami Lakes, Fl	1	Business Owner	Che			250.00
11	33014 #	į					
08 / 2 /2013	Perdomo, Nicholas 15811 Collins Ave Miami Beach, Fl 33160	1	Business Owner	Che			250.00
12							
8 / 23 /2013	Curbelo, Carlos 8770 Sunset Drive Miami, FL 33173	1	Business Owner	Che			250.00
13							
8 , 23 ,2013	Penelas, Alexander 19321 West Saint Andrew Drive	1	Lawyer	Che			250.00
14	Miami, FL 33015						
8 / 23 /2013	Mendez, Louis 19837 NW 85 Ave	1	CPA	Che			250.00
15	Hialeah, Fl 33015						į
8 , 23 ,2013	Reyes, Enrique 14230 Cypress Court	1	Contract or	Che	100		250.00
16	Miami Lakes, Fl 33014			:			

(1) Name		I	lore:	nzo Col	oiella	<del></del>			_ (2) I	.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	8	_ /	15	/ 2013	through	_ 9	_ / _	6	/ 2013	(4) Page	3	of	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C <sub>1</sub> Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
8 / 22 /2013 17	Pessoa, Peter 709 Aledo Ave. Coral Gables, Fl 33134	1	Business Owner	Che			250.00
8 / 20 /2013	Pereira, Damaris 15441 Durnford Drive Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
8 <b>1</b> / 2 <b>1</b> /201 <b>1</b>	Garcia, Katherine	1	Legal Assistan t	Che			250.00
08 / 2 <b>6</b> /2013	Ginsberg, Marc 10778 Garden Ridger Court Davie, Fl 33328	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
8 / 27 /2013 21	Mcgoohan, John 171 Bahama Avenue Key Largo,Fl 33037	1	Business Owner	Che			200.00
8 , 29 ,2013	Farah, Eduardo 7345 Gleneagle Dr Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Business Owner	Che			250.00
9 / 4 /2013	Duman, Miriam 6980 Silver Oak Dr. Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Business Owner	Che			50.00
9 , 4 ,2013	Fernandez, Juan C. 16401 NW 82 Place Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Realtor	Che			25.00

(1) Name		Lorenzo Cobiella							(2) I.D. Number									
(3) Cover Period	8	1	15	/ 2013	through	9	1	6	/ 2013	(4) Page	4	of						

Γ''	<u> </u>		<del></del>		<del>                                     </del>		· · · · · ·
(5)	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
9 , 5 ,2013	Drive,	I	Realtor	Che			50.00
25	Miami Lakes, FL 33014						
9 , 5 ,2013	Leandra M. Fernandez 8202 N. Lake	I	Housewif e	Che			150.00
26	Forest Drive, Davie, FL 33328						
9 <b>0</b> / 4 <b>0</b> /201 <b>0</b>	Angel M. Alvarez 432 East 29 Street, Hialeah, FL 33013	I	Realtor	Che			50.00
27							
9 / 4 /2013	Court, #247, Miami Lakes, FL	I	Realtor	Che			50.00
28	33016	:					
9 / 4 /2013	Pembroke Pines,	I	Realtor	Che			250.00
29	FL 33026						
8 , 30 ,2013	Tomas Deeb 10 Aragon Avenue, #1415, Coral	I	Retired	Che			250.00
30	Gables, FL 33134						
8 , 15 ,2013	Ariel Fernandez 831 Monterey Street, Coral	I	Business Owner	Ink	Website Domain and Hosting		65.60
31	Gables, FL 33134				noscing		
8 , 21 ,2013	Alicio Pina Sr. 7081 Torphin Place, Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Business Owner	Ink	Event Host, Food and Refreshment s		250.00
	l				L		L

(1) Name	<del>-</del>	I	ore	nzo Col	oiella		(2) I.D. Number										
(3) Cover Period	ß	,	15	/ 2013	through	Q	,	6	/ 2013	(4) Page	5	of					
(3) Cover Period		. ′ .		- / = = = =	unougn		_ ′ -		- / 2013	(4) Paye		UI.					

(5)	(7)	, ,	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name		(6)	(9)	(10)	('')	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
8 , 21 ,2013	Juan Espejo 15950 NW 83 Avenue, Miami	I	Photogra pher	Ink	Campaign Photos		250.00
33	Lakes, FL 33016						
8 / 15 /2013	Lorenzo Cobiella 8321 NW 167 Terrace, Miami	I	Candidat e	Loa			500.00
34	Lakes, FL 33016						
8 <b>5</b> / 2 <b>5</b> /201 <b>6</b>	Place,	I	Graphic Designer	Ink	Campaign Postcards		95.23
35	Hialeah, FL 33012						
9 / 1 <sub>1</sub> /2013	Lorenzo Cobiella 8321 NW 167 Terrace, Miami	I	Candidat e	Loa	Campaign Postcards		90.94
36	Lakes, FL 33016						
8 / 24 /2013	Henry Watson 7031 Loch Isle Drive South,	I	Retied	Che			50.00
37	Miami Lakes, FL 33016						
08 / 31 /2013	Olga M. Pulles 16232 NW 85th Court	I	Housewif e	Che			250.00
38	Coare						
08 / 21 /2013	James Jean Francois 6100 Hollywood	I	Attorney	Che			150.00
39	Blvd. Hollywood Florida						
1 1							

#### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella	(2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Period	8 / <sup>15</sup> / <sup>2013</sup> through <sup>9</sup> / <sup>6</sup> / <sup>2013</sup>	(4) Page <sup>6</sup> of				

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
8 /19 /13	Board of County Commissioners 2700 NW 87 Ave Miami, Fl 33172	Voter Data Purchase	dis		\$40.00
9 /4 /13	Serigraph Screen Printing 13982 NW 58 Court Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	Mailers	dis		\$2,765.35
8 /21 /13	Serigraph Screen Printing 13982 NW 58 Court Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	Yard Signs	dis		\$802.50
8 /23/13	T-Shirts by Color, Inc. 9550 NW 12 Street Bay 11 Doral, Fl 33172	T-Shirts	dis		\$231.12
8 /29 / 13 5	Town of Miami Lakes 6601 Main Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	Election Assessment	dis		\$125.88
8 /29 /13	Town of Miami Lakes 6601 Main Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	Qualifying Fee	dis		\$100.00
9 <b>/</b> 4 <b>/</b> 13	Wells Fargo Bank 15615 NW 67 Ave Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	Bank Service Charge	dis		\$3.00
8 /29/13	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road Miami Lakes Florida 33014	New Paper Advertisement	dis		\$637.25

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE						
(1) Lorenzo Cobiella  Name  (2) 8321 NW 167 Terr  Address (number and street)  Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY  ACUA: 9/20/13  - 4:22 PM  - M. Tenda Castillo					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED  (4) Check appropriate box(es):  ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	(3) ID Number:					
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS					
Cover Period: From 9 / 7 / 13 To	9 / 20 / 13 Report Typesg2-13					
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT  Cash & Checks \$ 6,225.00	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT  Monetary Expenditures \$ 5,984.53					
Loans \$1,200.00	Transfers to Office Account \$					
Total Monetary \$ 7,425.00	Total Monetary \$					
In-Kind \$ 250.00	(8) Other Distributions					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 13,940.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$					
(11) CERT						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)  Lorenzo Cobiella					
☐ Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election epring commun. organization)					
X	X					
Signature	Signature					

(1) Name		L	ore	nzo Col	oiella			(2) I.D. Number							
			_												
(3) Cover Period	9	_ / .	<del></del>	_ / 2013	through	9	_ /	20	_ / 2013	(4) Page	1_	of	7		

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 / 7 /2013	Talavera, Jose 8341 NW 169 Terr Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Dentist	Che			100.00
9 , 7 ,2013	Jurado, Salvador 9900 SW 72 Ave. Pinecrest, Fl 33156	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
9 / 7 /201	Olson, Ana 88181 Old HWY, Unit A41 Islamorada, Fl 33036	1	Psycolig ist	Che			200.00
9 / 12 /2013	Haralson, Paul 715 NE 70 Street Miami, Fl 33138	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
9 / 11 /2013	Gonzalez, Alex 5372 W 10 Ave Hialeah, Fl 33012	1	Attorney	Che			50.00
9 , 9 ,2013	Rinehart, Wayne 15761 Turnberry Dr. Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Realtor	Che			250.00
9 , 12 ,2013	Lambert, Denise 10840 Westward Lake Drive Miami Lakes, Fl 33165	1	Attorney	Che			150.00
9 / 12 /2013	Corvo, Lourdes 8464 NW 165 Street Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Attorney	Che			100.00

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella								(2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period	9	1	7	/ 2013	through	9	/	20	/ 2013	(4) Page	2	of	7			

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 / 12 /2013	Perez, Carmen 6985 Gleneagle Dr Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Occupati onal Therapis t	Che			50.00
9 , 13 ,2013	De La Vega, Raul 15476 NW 77 Court # 249 Hialeah, Fl 33016	1	Doctor	Che			50.00
9 <b>.</b> / 1 <b>.</b> /201 <b>.</b>	Merlin, Nicholas 7765 Yardley Dr # 105 Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 33321	1	Attorney	Che			100.00
9 / 12 /2013	Paez, Eduard 8946 NW 181 Street Hialeah, Fl 33018	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
9 / 13 /2013	Llahues, Melissa 3767Carmen Ct Coconut Gove, Fl 33133	1	Attorney	Che			50.00
9 , 13 ,2013	Lama, Anthony 6950 Silver Oak Dr. Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	IT Support	Che			100.00
9 , 13 ,2013	Garcia, Joseph 1504 Bay Drive # 1903 Miami, FL 33139	1	Attorney	Che			250.00
9 , 13 ,2013	Rouco, Cecila 6039 Collins Ave Miami Beach, Fl 33140	1	School Amin	Che			50.00

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella							_	(2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period	9	_ / _	7	_ / .	13	through	9	. / .	20	_ / _	13	(4) Page	3	of	7	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	•	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 / 9 /13	Rivera, Elisse M. 15761 Turnberry Drive Miami Lakes, FL 33014	1	Business owner	Che			\$250.00
9 , 13 , 13	Reigosa, Elva 15440 NW 83 Court Miami Lakes, FL 33016	1	School Administ rator	Che			\$75.00
90 / 10 / 13	Garcia, Victor R. 7910 Camino Real No. 107 Miami, FL 33143	1	Attorney	Che			\$50.00
9 / 11 / 13	Cobiella, Lorenzo 8321 NW 167 Ter Miami Lakes, FL 33016	1	Candidat e	Loa			\$1,200.00
9 / 19 / 13	Dariel Fernandez 811 Curtiss Drive OpaLocka, FL 33054	1	Business owner	Ink	Campaign Video		\$250.00
09 / 10 /2013	Michelle Villar 16338 NW 86 Court Miami Lakes, Florida 33016	1	Business Owner	Che			\$250.00
09 / 09 /2013	Nury Diaz 14370 Lake Candlewood Court	1	Business Owner	Che			\$250.00
23	Miami Lakes, Florida 33014						
09 / 12 /2013	Felix Lasarte 8300 NW 154 Terrace Miami Lakes, Florida 33016	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00

(1) Name		ىل.	ore	nzo	Cox	<u>orella</u>	Lella (2) I.D. Number								
(3) Cover Period	9	_ / _	7	_ / _	13	through	9	_ /	20	1	13	(4) Page	4	of _	7

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 / 9 /13	Albert A. Del Castillo 7080 Torphin Place Miami Lakes, Florida 33014	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00
9 / 9 / 13	Ezequiel Fernandez 1384 West 84th Street Hialeah Florida 33014	1	Physicia n	Che			\$250.00
90 / 90 / 130 27	Ana Fernandez 1384 West 84th Street Hialeah, Florida 33014	1	House Wife	Che			\$250.00
09 / 16 / 13	Gus Alfonso 9960 SW 102 Street Miami, Florida 33176	1	Business Owner	Che			\$250.00
09 / 07 / 13	Christopher Piña 7081 Torphin Place Miami Lakes, Florida 33014	1	Law Student	Che			\$250.00
09 / 10 /2013	Erick Deeb 10470 SW 96 Terrace Miami, Fl 33176	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00
09 , 09 ,2013	Nirma Piña 7081 Torphin Place Miami Lakes, Florida 33014	1	Wife	Che			\$250.00
09 / 12 /2013	Osvaldo N. Soto 1535 Mercado Avenue Coral Gables Florida 33134	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00

(1) Name	Lorenzo C	obie	lla	(;	2) I.D. Numb	er	
(3) Cover Perio	od 9 / 7 / 13	thro	ough 9	/ 20 / 13	(4) Pag	ge <u>5</u>	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Cı Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 / 13 /13	Ana M. Carbonell 193 Corydon Drive Miami Springs,	1	250.00	Che			\$250.00
33	Florida						
9 / 13 / 13	Juan Carlos Zapata 15622 SW 61 Street Miami, Florida	1	Consulta nt	Che			\$250.00
34	33160						
9 <b>=</b> / 1 <b>=</b> / 13 <b>=</b>	Cristina Echeverry	1	Universi ty Professo r	Che			\$100.00
35							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
						_	
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	3)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VA	LUES	•

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella					(2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period	9	,	7	/ <sup>2013</sup> through	9	1	20	, 2013	(A) Page	6	of	7	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9 /16 /13	Board of County Commissioners 2700 NW 87 Ave Miami, FL 33172	Voter Data Purchase	DIS		\$100.00
9 /7 /13	Serigraph Screen Printing 13982 NW 58 Court Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Mailers	DIS		\$1,575.04
9 /10 /13	Groundswell Strategies 705 SW 5 Ave Miami, FL 33130	Phone Bank	DIS		\$2,100.00
9 /10/13	Katherine Garcia 14366 SW 50 Street Miami, FL 33175	Reimbursement for Event Food	DIS		\$136.75
9 /13 / 13	Lorenzo Cobiella 8321 NW 167 Terrace Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Repayment of Loan	DIS		\$1,200.00
9 /18 /13	FedEx Office 15241 NW 67 Ave Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Campaign Literature	DIS		\$33.71
9 /17 /13	Staples 1700 W 49 Street Hialeah, FL 33012	Campaign Postcards	DIS		\$90.94
9 /10 / 13	Staples 1700 W 49 Street Hialeah, FL 33012	Campaign Postcards	DIS		\$90.94

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name				orenzo	Cobiell	a				_	(2) I.D. Num	nber			
(3) Cover Period _	9	_/_	7	_/ 2013	through _	9	/	20	/ 2013		(4) Page	7	of	7	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9 /10 /13	CVS 15395 NW 82 Ave Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Water for Volunteers	DIS		\$6.65
9 /9 /13	Wells Fargo 15615 NW 67 Ave Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Bank Checks	DIS		\$2.50
9 /19 /13	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Newspaper Advertisement	DIS		\$637.25
09 /19 / 13	Paypal Merchant Services 2211 N. First Street San Jose, California 95131	Commission	DIS		\$10.75
//					
//					
/ /					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS  CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY										
(1) Lorenzo Cobiella  Name  OFFICE USE ONLY  Recined by										
(2) 8321 NW 167 Terr  Address (number and street)  Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  9/25/2013 4:000M.										
Address (number and street)  Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  9/25/2013 (1:20) 0 M										
City, State, Zip Code										
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number:	_									
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  ✓ Candidate (office sought): Council Seat # 4										
Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED	_									
Committee of Continuous Existence CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED										
☐ Party Executive Committee										
☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED										
(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS										
Cover Period: From 9 / 21 / 13 To 9 / 24 / 13 Report TypeSG3-13	_									
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report										
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT (7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT										
Cash & Checks \$ 1,625.00   Monetary   Expenditures \$ 291.98										
Loans \$ 0.00 Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00										
Total Monetary \$ 1,625.00 Total										
Monetary \$										
(8) Other Distributions										
\$										
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date										
\$ <u>15,415.50</u> \$ <u>10,872.61</u>										
(11) CERTIFICATION										
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)										
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	e,									
(Type name) Angel Gutierrez (Type name) Lorenzo Cobiella	_									
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun.)										
electioneering commun.)	er.									
Signature Signature										

(1) Nam	e Lorenzo	Cobiella	(2) I.D. Number	

(3) Cover Period 9 / 21 / 13 through 9 / 24 / 13 (4) Page 1 of 3

Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Abesada, Peter 8261 NW 167 Terr Miami Lakes, Fl	Co Type 1	ontributor Occupation	Contribution	In-kind		
	Abesada, Peter 8261 NW 167 Terr			Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1	33016		Attorney	Che			\$100.00
9 , 24 , 13	Gonzalez, Marcos 17325 NW 81 Ave Miami, Fl 33015	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00
9 <b>+</b> / 2 <b>+</b> / 13 <b>+</b>	Baisman, Oscar 1581 Brickell Ave, #1501 Miami, Fl 33130	1	Architec t	Che			\$250.00
9 / 2 13	Rarick, Phillip 1496 Blue Jay Cir Weston, Fl 33327	1	Attorney	Che			\$75.00
9 / 24 / 13	Enriquez, Carlos 7210 W Troon Cir Miami Lakes, Fl 33014	1	Attorney	Che			\$250.00
9 , 22 , 13	De Luca, Anthony 39 Warner Road Gross Point Farms, Mi 48238	1	Physicia n	Che			\$250.00
9 / 24 / 13	Sera, Jose 16030 NW 83 Ave Miami Lakes, Fl 33016	1	Sales Manager	Che			\$100.00
9 , 24 , 13	Beskin, Jay 1400 NE 54 Street, Unit 304 Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 33334	1	Attorney	Che			\$200.00

(1) Name	Lorenzo (	obie	lla	(	2) I.D. Numbe	er	
(3) Cover Perio	od 9 / 21 / 13	thro	ough 9	/ _24 / _13	<sup>3</sup> (4) Paç	je <u>2</u>	of3_
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
9 / 21 /13	Regalado, Marcos 2424 S.W. 20 Street Miami, Florida 33145	1	Consulta nt	Che			\$150.00
l l							
1 1							
1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
<u> </u>							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	Lorenzo Cobiella (2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period <sub>_</sub>	<sup>9</sup> / <sup>21</sup> / <sup>13</sup> through <sup>9</sup> / <sup>24</sup> / <sup>13</sup>	(4) Page 3 of 3

	(7) (2) (3)					
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
9 /24 /13	Diaz, Jose 1377 West 42 Place Hialeah, Fl 33012	Campaign Postcards	Dis		\$148.73	
9 /24 /13	Groundswell Strategies 705 SW 5 Ave Miami, Fl 33130	Campaign Phone Calls	Dis		\$148.25	
//						
//						
//						
_//						
/ /						
/ /						
DS-DE 14 /Pay			<u> </u>	J		

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS  CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Lorenzo Cobiella	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name	(2)30/2019			
(2) 8321 NW 167 Terr	- 1 5:23 DM			
Address (number and street)				
Miami Lakes, Fl 33016  City, State, Zip Code	M. Ceplaci			
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  ✓ Candidate (office sought): Council Seat # 4  ☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED			
Committee of Continuous Existence	John San San San San San San San San San Sa			
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT II	DENTIFIERS			
Cover Period: From 9 / 24 / 13 To	CCE-13			
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$0.00_	Monetary Expenditures \$ 4,067.85			
Loans \$0.00_	Transfers to Office Account \$			
Total Monetary \$0.00	Total Monetary \$ 4,067.85			
In-Kind \$0.00	Pi tiliutions			
	(8) Other Distributions \$			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 15,415.50	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$15,161.00			
(11) CERTIFICATION				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  Light that I have examined this report and it is true, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true.				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.			
(Type name) Angel Gutierrez	(Type name) Lorenzo Cobiella			
Individual (only for  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election erring commun. organization)			
X	X			
Signature	Signature			

## CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) NameLorenzo Cobiella	(2) I.D. Number
	(4) Page1 of2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date  (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
0 /16 /13	Lorenzo Cobiella 8321 N.W. 167 Terrace, Miami Lakes, Florida 33016	Refund of Loan	ref		\$600.00
10 /17 /13	Ariel Fernandez 831 Monterey Street Coral Gables, Florida 33134	Campaign Management	Dis		\$750.00
10 /18 /13	Jose Diaz 1377 West 42 Place Hialeah, Florida	Campaign Post Cards	Dis		\$148.73
10 /18 / 13	Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road, Suite 103 Miami Lakes, Florida 33014	Advertisement	Dis		\$155.25
09 /26 / 13	Serigraph Screen Printing Corp.	Mailer	Dis		\$1,625.00
5 09 /26 /13	T-Shirts By Color	T- Shirts	Dis		\$147.68
09 /27 /13	Groundwell Strategies	Phone Bank	Dis		\$412.54
7 10 /18 / 13	Publix	Food for Volunteers	Dis		\$100.00
8					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number					
	/through		1) Page	of		
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
10 /19 /13	Home Depot	Purchase Supplies	Dis		\$350.00	
9					<del></del>	
_/_/						
//						
/ /						
//						
//						
/ /						
//	_					